
3
(松戸国際高)

1
(藤代中)

後藤 巧成
2-0

21-19
21-20

1-2
17-21
21-19
19-21

1-1 +1 +1

4
(印西市)

佐藤 幸輝
2-1

21-12
18-21
21-20

2-1
21-17
19-21
21-19

2-0 - -

2
(松戸市)

小山 虎仁
0-2
7-21
5-21

0-2
19-21
20-21 0-2 - -

得失
ポイント

順位

吉益 忠則
2-0
21-7
21-5

1-2
12-21
21-18
20-21

1-1 +1 +24

Dブロック 吉益 小山 佐藤 後藤 勝敗
得失

ゲーム数

小林 恵大
2-1

21-10
15-21
21-12

2-0
21-12
21-16 2-0 1

(松戸国際高)

渡辺 一郎
0-2
8-21
13-10

0-2
12-21
16-21 0-2 3

(松戸市)

荒谷 瑞穂
2-0
21-8
21-13

1-2
10-21
21-15
12-21

1-1 2
(かっぱ)

Cブロック 荒谷 渡辺 小林 勝敗 順位

高橋 健司
0-2

10-21
12-21

0-2
18-21
17-21 0-2 3

(松戸国際高)

喜多 翼
0-2

11-21
17-21

2-0
21-18
21-17 1-1 2

(筑西市)

砂原 誠
2-0

21-11
21-17

2-0
21-10
21-12 2-0 1

(柏市)

Bブロック 砂原 喜多 高橋 勝敗 順位

1
(江戸川区)

竹下 雅哉
0-2

17-21
18-21

1-2
11-21
21-19
18-21

0-2 3
(八潮市)

(市川市)

藤田 陽路
2-0

21-13
21-16

2-1
21-11
19-21
21-18

2-0

竹下 勝敗 順位

竹内 祐
0-2

13-21
16-21

2-0
21-17
21-18 1-1 2

男子２部

予選リーグ

Aブロック 竹内 藤田



関根 伸浩
2-1

17-21
21-11
21-17

2-0
21-15
21-17 2-0 1

(春日部市)

日野 涼平
2-1

17-21
21-17
21-20

0-2
15-21
17-21 1-1 2

(錦城学園高)

田端 朝晃
1-2

21-17
17-21
20-21

1-2
21-17
11-21
17-21

0-2 3
(市川市立大洲中)

Hブロック 田端 日野 関根 勝敗 順位

飯島 和弥
2-1

21-18
20-21
21-16

0-2
17-21
10-21 1-1 2

(埼玉県北葛飾郡)

北島 拓馬
2-0

21-16
21-13

2-0
21-17
21-10 2-0 1

(錦城学園高)

蒲生 城久
0-2

16-21
13-21

1-2
18-21
21-20
16-21

0-2 3
(横須賀市)

Gブロック 蒲生 北島 飯島 勝敗 順位

高橋 良典
0-2

11-21
12-21

2
(富里南中)

1
(藤代中)

3
(越谷市)

関口 東海
0-2
5-21
8-21

2-0
21-10
21-19 1-1

順位

尾身 倭人
2-0

21-11
21-12

2-0
21-5
21-8 2-0

Fブロック 尾身 高橋 関口 勝敗

高橋 龍一
2-1
5-21
21-17
21-15

2-1
21-20
16-21
21-12

2-0

0-2
10-21
19-21 0-2

1
(越谷市)

図司 玲平
1-2

21-20
19-21
20-21

1-2
20-21
21-16
12-21

0-2 3
(江戸川区)

羽鳥 友浩
2-1

20-21
21-19
21-20

1-2
21-5
17-21
15-21

1-1 2
(柏市)

Eブロック 羽鳥 図司 高橋 勝敗 順位



大嶋 亮介
0-2

12-21
20-21

0-2
9-21
16-21 0-2 3

(所沢市)

高橋 光仁
2-0

21-19
21-15

2-0
21-9
21-16 2-0 1

(山武郡)

野口 高明
0-2

19-21
15-21

2-0
21-12
21-20 1-1 2

(船橋市)

Lブロック 野口 高橋 大嶋 勝敗 順位

一谷 弘幸
0-2

12-21
4-21

2-0
21-19
21-10 1-1 2

(銚子市)

宗像 樹
0-2

10-21
10-21

0-2
19-21
10-21 0-2 3

(錦城学園高)

野澤 快斗
2-0

21-10
21-10

2-0
21-12
21-4 2-0 1

(松戸四中)

Kブロック 野澤 宗像 一谷 勝敗 順位

山本 武志
0-2

14-21
18-21

1-2
21-11
18-21
5-21

0-2 3
(柏市)

山崎 俊典
1-2

19-21
21-19
16-21

2-1
11-21
21-18
21-5

1-1 2
(印旛郡)

高尾 大志
2-1

21-19
19-21
21-16

2-0
21-14
21-18 2-0 1

(宇都宮市)

Jブロック 高尾 山崎 山本 勝敗 順位

佐々木 聡幸
0-2

11-21
10-21

0-2
7-21
12-21 0-2 3

(松戸国際高)

伊藤 玲郎
2-0

21-17
21-18

2-0
21-7
21-12 2-0 1

(神栖市)

飯島 匠
0-2

17-21
18-21

2-0
21-11
21-10 1-1 2

(埼玉県北葛飾郡)

Iブロック 飯島 伊藤 佐々木 勝敗 順位



2

1
2 0
0

0
2
1 0

2

2

0

2
2

2

1
2 1

0

2

Lブロック１位
高橋 光仁

Fブロック１位
尾身 倭人

野澤 快斗

21-14
12-21
21-17

21-14
21-14

18-21
21-17
21-18

21-8
17-21
21-7

Gブロック１位
北島 拓馬

Jブロック１位
高尾 大志

21-5
21-13

14-21
21-19
21-18

21-5
21-16

Hブロック１位
関根 伸浩

Eブロック１位
高橋 龍一

Dブロック１位
佐藤 幸輝

21-19
21-10

男子２部決勝トーナメント

21-11
21-17

21-10
21-17

Aブロック１位
藤田 陽路

Iブロック１位
伊藤 玲郎

Cブロック１位
小林 恵大

Kブロック１位

Bブロック１位
砂原 誠

野澤 快斗

21-6
21-17


